Click to watch Video and learn about place value up to thousand.
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1. Complete the following by placing the red and underlined digit the correct

place

Numbers

Thousands

Hundreds Tens

ones

978

1,785

9,876

9,002

8,904

1,980

6,789

2. Drag the correct place value under each digit

3

7

9

Hundreds

Ones

Thousands

Tens

3. Write the following numbersin word form. (Please pay attention to the
example.)
Example: 1,786 = One thousand, seven hundred eighty-six

No.

Number

Word form

3,687

5,678

0,567

1,003

7,029

67

NolneElWIN e

789

4. Write in Standard form.

a. Three thousand, six hundred eighty-seven.
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